

SC
657/2019
STATE
Vs.
BALBIR SINGH
1564 /2015 (Narela
Ind. Area)

11.11.2019

Present: None for the state
 None for the complainant company i.e. TPDDL

Put up for appearance and further proceedings for
04.12.2019.

(SUNIL RANA)
ASJ (Electricity)
NW District/Rohini Courts,
Delhi/11.11.2019