

11 SC 657/2019 STATE Vs. BALBIR SINGH 1564/2015 (Narela Ind.
Area)

04/07/2025

Present: Sh. V. K. Negi, Ld. Additional PP for the state.
Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company
alongwith Sh. Vaibhav Manager (Legal) of the
complainant company/TPDDL.
Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager (Legal) of the complainant
/TPDDL.
Accused in person.
Sh. Saket Paliwal, Ld. Counsel for the accused.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

No PW present.

Witness(s) be summoned afresh as per Order dated 07.05.2025
for the NDOH.

Put up for further PE on **30.08.2025**.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/ 04/07/2025