

14 SC 657/2019
STATE Vs. BALBIR SINGH
FIR No. 1564/2015
(Narela Ind. Area)

28.02.2026

Present: Sh. Girish Giri, Ld. Additional PP for the state.
Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company/DH
Ms. Shiwani, Senior Manager (Legal) of the complainant/
TPDDL/DH.
Sh. Saket Paliwal, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the accused.
(through VC)

Matter is listed for PE, however, no PW is present today.
Considering the circumstances, matter is adjourned for
today.

Let witnesses be summoned for the NDOH in terms of order
dated 12.01.2026.

Be put up for PE on 08.05.2026.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
28.02.2026